


ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

CMI STATE GOVERNMENT
COMMERCE RANGE: Commerce
grade safes in the CMI State
Government range, offer first class
theft and fire protection in the one unit.
Economically priced, the safes feature
large internal space, with 2 adjustable
shelves.
The CMI Safe Co. has been designing,
manufacturing and servicing safes
throughout Australia for over 50 years.
CMI Safes are used by all State and
Federal Governments and many of
Australia’s leading National Companies.
BODY: Overall thickness of 80mm.
The barrier features a highly efficient
material between inner and outer walls
of specially reinforced steel.
DOOR: Total thickness 90mm. The
Commerce door provides a heavy
steel front section supported by
drill-resistant hardened plate over all
vital lock areas. An inner panel of fire
resistant compound also adds to the
fire protection.

INSURANCE COVER: A conservative
suggested risk rating for State
Government safes overnight holding of
cash and valuables would be $25,000
in an unsupported situation.
OPTIONAL: 115mm high lockable
roll-out drawer can be provided to
secure in the  bottom of State
Government safes
at an additional

ANCHORING: 2 x 20mm recessed
holes are provided in all models for
anchor mounting to floor.

LOCKING: One Ross six lever pick
resisting key lock which secures the
heavy duty 4 way locking 32mm bolt
work, further supported by two
automatic relockers.

FINISH: CMI State Government safes
are available in attractive enamel
durable finishes to suit most office
decores. Satin finish handles, locks
and fascia panels complement the high
quality appearance.

External 660 mm (26”) 560 mm (22”) 508 mm (20”)
Internal 508 mm (20”) 405 mm (16”) 330 mm (13”)

External 762 mm (30”) 610 mm (24”) 610 mm (24”)
Internal 610 mm (24”) 457 mm (18”) 432 mm (17”)

External 910 mm (36”) 610 mm (24”) 610 mm (24”)
Internal 762 mm (30”) 457 mm (18”) 432 mm (17”)

External 1066 mm (42”) 660 mm (26”) 610 mm (24”)
Internal 910 mm (36”) 508 mm (20”) 432 mm (17”)

MODEL CODE HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH LITRESWEIGHT
kg

374

478

549

652

68

122

152

202

8

8

8

10

$

$

$

$

LOCKING
POINTS PRICE

GC1

GC2

GC3

GC4

$

MODEL GC3

FIRE RESISTANCE
The CMI State

Government Commerce
safe has been designed
to be fire resisting for

one hour.

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218
Phone: (02) 9547 1488  Fax: (02) 9547 2104
Website: www.cmisafe.com.au
Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au

MADE IN AUSTRALIA

AVAILABLE FROM

CD BBF KB 22/06/09

INCL. GST 

INCL. GST 

INCL. GST 

INCL. GST 

INCL. GST 


