

NSW STATE GOVERNMENT COMMERCE GRADE HEAVY DUTY SAFE



for the security conscious



NSW STATE GOVERNMENT COMMERCE GRADE HEAVY DUTY SAFE CO

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

CMI STATE GOVERNMENT COMMERCE RANGE: Commerce grade safes in the CMI State Government range, offer first class theft and fire protection in the one unit. Economically priced, the safes feature large internal space, with 2 adjustable shelves.

The CMI Safe Co. has been designing, manufacturing and servicing safes throughout Australia for over 50 years. CMI Safes are used by all State and Federal Governments and many of Australia's leading National Companies.

BODY: Overall thickness of 80mm.

The barrier features a highly efficient material between inner and outer walls of specially reinforced steel.

DOOR: Total thickness 90mm. The Commerce door provides a heavy steel front section supported by drill-resistant hardened plate over all vital lock areas. An inner panel of fire resistant compound also adds to the fire protection.

INSURANCE COVER: A conservative suggested risk rating for State Government safes overnight holding of cash and valuables would be **\$25,000** in an unsupported situation.

OPTIONAL: 115mm high lockable roll-out drawer can be provided to secure in the bottom of State

Government safes at an additional





MODEL GC3

ANCHORING: 2 x 20mm recessed holes are provided in all models for anchor mounting to floor.

LOCKING: One Ross six lever pick resisting key lock which secures the heavy duty 4 way locking 32mm bolt work, further supported by two automatic relockers.

FINISH: CMI State Government safes are available in attractive enamel durable finishes to suit most office decores. Satin finish handles, locks and fascia panels complement the high quality appearance.

FIRE RESISTANCE

The CMI State
Government Commerce
safe has been designed
to be fire resisting for
one hour.

MODEL	CODE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT kg	LITRES	LOCKING POINTS	P	PRICE
GC1	External Internal	660 mm (26") 508 mm (20")	560 mm (22") 405 mm (16")	508 mm (20") 330 mm (13")	374	68	8	\$	INCL. GST
GC2	External Internal	762 mm (30") 610 mm (24")	610 mm (24") 457 mm (18")	610 mm (24") 432 mm (17")	478	122	8	\$	INCL. GST
GC3	External Internal	910 mm (36") 762 mm (30")	610 mm (24") 457 mm (18")	610 mm (24") 432 mm (17")	549	152	8	\$	INCL. GST
GC4	External Internal	1066 mm (42") 910 mm (36")	660 mm (26") 508 mm (20")	610 mm (24") 432 mm (17")	652	202	10	\$	INCL. GST

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

CMI SAFE CO. ABN 20 118 637 245

Head Office: 244 West Street, Carlton NSW 2218

Phone: (02) 9547 1488 Fax: (02) 9547 2104 Website: www.cmisafe.com.au

Website: www.cmisate.com.au Email: sales@cmisafe.com.au



AVAILABLE FROM